G-26
®
 re
gi
st
er
ed
 tr

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
16 22 26 36 45 52 72 100 110 130 150
Ue/V
/%
DRR-H6.24
DRR-H6.36 DRR-H6.72 DRR-H6.10
Input Output Power Model number
Ui-range Ui nom Uo rms Po cont./dyn.
V DC V DC V AC VA
18 - 32 24 400 / 3Ph 2100/2500 DRR.H6.24.400.210/250
16,8 - 34 dyn.1) 460 / 3Ph 2100/2500 DRR.H6.24.460.210/250
25 - 47 36 400 / 3Ph 2400/2900 DRR.H6.36.400.240/290
21,6 - 51 dyn.1)
50 - 94 72 400 / 3Ph 2400/2900 DRR.H6.72.400.240/290
43 - 101 dyn.1)
77 - 143 110 400 / 3Ph 2600/3100 DRR.H6.10.400.260/310
66 - 154 dyn.1)
1) Uo drops to 0,93 x 400V AC by reaching the dyn. minimum input voltage
Mechanical adaptation: on request
Single projecting costs:                                                             on request